Glass botfles in glitter look

Instructions No. 2344
Difficulty: Beginner .7 .7 .7
Working time: 1 hour

You don't want to toast the New Year with ordinary champagne glasses? Then we have this great idea for you!
Because the glass bottles in glitter look are made in one hour and provide a noble eye-catcher on the table on New
Year's Eve.

Simple DIY idea

1. Spray the bottles with metal leaf effect spray and leave to dry. Want extra glitter? Spray the bottles with some
spray glue and sprinkle loose glitter into the glue while it is still wet.

2. Tie straws to the bottles with organza ribbon.

3. Ultimate host tip: write the recipe of the previously poured drink on paper, roll it up and tie it to the bottles as



well.

This idea is quick and easy to implement and is an absolute eye-catcher on the set table on New Year's Eve.

Must Hove

5 ~— S
L O P ||

|
I ‘,
- A sy | el . l ’
—_— et -

-~ ——'ZIAL-“,:—"'EL"—'—"" e .

—

—

VBS Glass bottles with screw cap,
approx. 60 ml, 14 pieces

© 13,99 €

ltem details

Add to &

Quantity: == +

cart



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-glass-bottles-with-screw-cap-approx-60-ml-14-pieces-a227276/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-glass-bottles-with-screw-cap-approx-60-ml-14-pieces-a227276/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/vbs-glass-bottles-with-screw-cap-approx-60-ml-14-pieces-a227276/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

11614

755023

12276

415712-67

833981-02

13805

762410

Article name

VBS Glass bottles with screw cap, approx. 60 ml, 14 pieces
KREUL leaf metal effect spray "Gold", 400 ml

Paper straws, 25 piecesBlack/White/Gold

Organza ribbon, 3 mmCream

Confetti MixWhite/Gold/Silver

Sticker "Stars gold"

Pigma Micron case, set of 3

Qty



