Glass bottles in glitter look

Instructions No. 2344

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

You don't want to toast the New Year with ordinary champagne glasses? Then we have this great idea for you! Because the glass bottles in glitter look are made in one hour and provide a noble eye-catcher on the table on New Year's Eve.





VBS Glass bottles with screw cap, approx. 60 ml, 14 pieces

13,99 €

Item

details

Quantity:

1

Add to shopping cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
11614	VBS Glass bottles with screw cap, approx. 60 ml, 14 pieces	1
755023	KREUL leaf metal effect spray "Gold", 400 ml	1
12276	Paper straws, 25 piecesBlack/White/Gold	1
415712-67	Organza ribbon, 3 mmCreame	1
833981-02	Confetti MixWhite/Gold/Silver	1
13805	Sticker "Stars gold"	1
762410	Pigma Micron case, set of 3	1